
Family Fort Fun: Thursday, June 5, Both Branches, 5:30-6:30pm
Summer Reading Kick-Off: Saturday, June 7, Gladwin Branch, 9-noon
Nerf-A-Palooza: Monday, June 9, Gladwin Branch, 4:30-5:30pm
GAFTY Theater Camp: Mon.-Thurs., June 9-13, Gladwin Branch, 9am-Noon
Fellerexpress Dinosaurs:  Tuesday, June 10, Beaverton Branch, 11am
Babysitting Class: June 16-17, Gladwin Branch, 9-11:30am
Ventriloquist: Tuesday, June 17, Beaverton Branch, 3:00pm
Rock Climbing: Tuesday, June 24 Gladwin Branch, 3-5pm
Teddy Bear Picnic: June 25-Beaverton, June 26-Gladwin, 10-11am
Lilo & Stitch Day: Thursday, June 26, Both Branches, 9am-5pm
Messtival: Monday, June 30, Gladwin Branch, 1-2:30pm
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Stuffed Animal Sleepover: Drop-off: July 8, 9am-5pm Beaverton Branch
Pick-up Breakfast Story Time: 10am-Noon
Joel Tacey Picasso Magic Show: Wednesday, July 9, Gladwin Branch, 5pm
Chalk-O-Late: Saturday, July 12, Beaverton Branch, 9am-Noon
Movie at the Gem: Monday, July 14, Beaverton, 10am
Rick Kelly Sings: Thursday, July 17, Gladwin Branch, 2:00pm
Chalk-O-Late: Saturday, July 19, Gladwin Branch, 9am-Noon
Wonder on Wheels: July 21, Beaverton Branch, 10am-Noon
Critter Camouflage: Thursday, July 24, Gladwin Branch, 5pm
Picnic at the Pad: Reward Celebration: Monday, July 28, Beaverton, 1pm

SUMMER READING
JUNE 2 -  JULY 31
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GLADWIN LIBRARY -   402 JAMES ROBERTSON DR. BEAVERTON LIBRARY -    106 TONKIN ST.

SUMMER READING HOW-TO
GET A LOG AT THE LIBRARY. MARK OFF 1  CIRCLE IN YOUR LOG FOR EACH DAY THAT YOU READ.

ONCE YOU HAVE COMPLETED 10 CIRCLES,  VISIT THE LIBRARY TO RECEIVE YOUR 1ST QUARTER PRIZE.
DO THE SAME WHEN YOU COMPLETE 20 CIRCLES,  30 CIRCLES & 40 CIRCLES!

ATTENDING 5 PROGRAMS EARNS YOU AN EXTRA PRIZE!


